
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
81 
0 

52 
43 
13 
92 
31 
76 
90 
2 

19 
80 
70 
41 
12 

Class 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 

Name 
Nicholas d'Orlando 
Jonathan  Lee 
Robert Perona/M 
Will Holtz 
Burton Kyle August 
Joey Brienza 
Scott Rubenzer/M 
Ax Kametches 
Omar Khan 
Mike Scanlan/M 
Steve Roux/M 
Hugh Esterson 
Sam Lockwood/M 
Rob Albani/M 
Bob Reid/M 

Sponsor 
Pelfrey 
Lee Racing 
RiceRace,BellHelmets,Sparco,BPMS 
RiceRace,LevelUpRcgSch,LinearEdge 
RiceRace, Monro 
Exclusive Autosport 
Morgan's Collision Center 
KHill Mtrsp,G2Surfaces,LanierBaits 
Hardline Motorsports 
Drivers Services 
Steve Roux Racing 
Team Pelfrey 
Raceworks 
Home Tech Bldg. Consultants 
Weiss 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
15 
15 

Best Tm 
1:33.260 
1:33.560 
1:33.440 
1:33.636 
1:33.420 
1:33.410 
1:35.079 
1:32.952 
1:35.756 
1:37.029 
1:38.696 
1:33.765 
1:39.467 
1:36.428 

Make/Model 
Mygale/Honda 
Swift DB6/Ford 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Wyvern/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Citation/Honda 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 10:21am 
NEW FAST RACE RECORD FOR CAR 76, AX KAMETCHES 

Printed: 4/3/2021 10:49:52 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

7.248 

Avg. Speed 

86.516 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.952 

Best Speed 

88.265 

Best Lap by 

76 - Ax Kametches 

FRP at CAROLINA MP 2021 

F1600 Championship Series 

F1600 Provisional Race 2 Results 

Race (18 Laps) started at 9:53:24 

Carolina Motorsports Park 2.279 km 

4/3/2021 09:50 AM 


